White Wine 125ml 175ml

Le Havre de Paix Blanc,
France £4.45 £6.30

Monte di Cello Pinot Grigio,
Italy £4.70 £6.80

Douglas Green Chardonnay,
Western Cape. £5.00 £7.00

Lawsons Dry Hills Sauvignon Blanc,
New Zealand. £6.45 £9.30

Rose Wine

Wildwood White Zinfandel,
U.S.A £4.70 £6.80

Botter Pinot Grigio Rosato,
Sicily, Italy. £5.20 £7.10

Chateau Croix Colcombe Provance Rose,
France. £6.45 £9.30

Red Wine

Le Havre de Paix Rouge, £4.20 £6.30
Aude, France.

Santa Alba Merlot, Curico Valley,
Chile. £4.90 £6.80

Soldiers Black Shiraz, Victoria,
Australia. £5.10 £7.80

Chacabuco Malbec, Mendoza,
Argentina. £6.35 £9.30

Fos Saltvinas Rioja,
Spain. £6.95 £9.80

Prosecco
White or Rose

250ml

£8.50

£9.50

£9.75

£12.25

£9.50

£10.00

£12.50

£8.50

£9.50

£10.30

£12.50

£13.50

200ml
£9.00

Bottle

£25.00

£28.00

£29.00

£37.00

£27.00

£28.00

£36.00

£25.00

£27.00

£30.00

£36.00

£39.00

75cl
£35.00

Beers & Spirits

Vodka

Smirnoff

Vanilla Vodka
Black Cow

Grey Goose
Chase Marmalade

Gin

Gordons

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

Monkey 47

Conker

Whitley Neill Fruit Gins
Malfy Fruit Gins

Cognac
Courvoisier VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy XO

Whisky

Jameson
Glenfiddich 12y
Monkey Shoulder
JW Black label
Jack Daniel’s
Bulleit

Woodford Reserve
Shackleton

Oban 14
Lagavulin 16

Rum

Captain Morgan
Sagatiba Premium
Kraken

Malibu
Diplomatico
Rumbullion

Draft Beer/Lager
Estrella 4.6%
Hawkstone Lager 4.8%
Cruzcampo 4.4%
Landlord 4.3%

Guest Ale

Neck Qil 4.3%
Guinness 4.1%

Inches Riversider 4.7%
Hawkstone Cider 5%
Free DAMM 0.0%

Bottled Beer

Annings Fruit Ciders 4%
Corona 4.5%

Heineken 0%

Guinness 0%

Daura Damm GF
Thatcher’s ZERO

£4.00
£4.50
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£6.00
£5.00
£4.50
£5.00

£5.00
£7.00
£15.00

£4.50
£5.50
£4.50
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£14.00
£14.00

£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00
£6.25
£6.25

£6.50
£6.80
£5.70
£5.30
£4.90
£6.80
£6.80
£5.70
£5.50
£4.90

£5.70
£5.00
£3.50
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00



By The Bottle

Appletiser
Elderflower Presse
Elderflower & Pomegranate

£3.70
£3.50
£4.00

Frobisher Orange & Passionfruit £3.50

Frobisher Apple & Mango
Frobisher Apple & Raspberry
Fevertree Soda Water
Fevertree Ginger Ale
Fevertree Ginger Beer
Frobisher Fruit Juices
Orange /Apple / Pineapple /
Cranberry / Tomato
Fevertree Tonic Water
Tonic / Slimline / Cucumber /
Mediterranean / Elderflower
Still / Sparkling Water 75cl

On Tap

Coca-Cola / Lemonade
Diet Coke / Coke Zero
Soda Water

Lime & Soda

Orange & Lemonade

£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£3.70
£2.50
£3.50

£2.50

£4.00

Pint

£4.00
£3.80
£2.00
£2.50
£4.00

Half

£2.00
£1.90
£1.00
£1.25
£2.00

Soft Drinks

Cordials

Lime / Orange / Blackcurrant
Elderflower

Hot Drinks

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano

Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Tea / Fruit Tea

Liqueur Coffee

Irish / Brandy / Baileys /
Cointreau / Calypso

Oat Milk Available

50p
£1.00

£3.00
£4.00
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50

£8.50

+40p



