

White Wine	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Le Havre de Paix Blanc, France	£4.45	£6.30	£8.50	£25.00
Monte di Cello Pinot Grigio Italy	£ 4.70	£6.80	£9.50	£28.00
Douglas Green Chardonna Western Cape.	y, £5.00	£7.00	£9.75	£29.00
Lawsons Dry Hills Sauvign New Zealand.	on Blanc £6.45	£9.30	£12.25	£37.00
Rose Wine				
Wildwood White Zinfandel U.S.A	£ 4.70	£6.80	£9.50	£27.00
Botter Pinot Grigio Rosato Sicily, Italy.	£5.20	£7.10	£10.00	£28.00
Chateau Croix Colcombe P France.	rovance l £6.45	Rose, £9.30	£12.50	£36.00
Red Wine				
Le Havre de Paix Rouge, Aude, France.	£4.20	£6.30	£8.50	£25.00
Santa Alba Merlot, Curico V Chile.	/alley, £4.90	£6.80	£9.50	£27.00
Soldiers Black Shiraz, Victo Australia.	oria, £5.10	£7.80	£10.30	£30.00
Chacabuco Malbec, Mendo Argentina.	£ 6.35	£9.30	£12.50	£36.00
Fos Saltvinas Rioja, Spain.	£6.95	£9.80	£13.50	£39.00
Prosecco			200ml	75cl

£9.00 £35.00

White or Rose

Beers & Spirits

Vodka	
Smirnoff	£4.00
Vanilla Vodka	£4.50
Black Cow	£5.00
Grey Goose Chase Marmalade	£5.50 £5.50
Chase Marmatage	£3.30
Gin	
Gordons Bombay Sapphire	£4.50 £4.50
Hendricks	£4.50
Monkey 47	£6.00
Conker	£5.00
Whitley Neill Fruit Gins	£4.50
Malfy Fruit Gins	£5.00
Cognac	
Courvoisier VS	£5.00
Remy Martin VSOP Hennessy XO	£7.00 £15.00
Tierinessy AO	213.00
Whisky	64.50
Jameson Glenfiddich 12 y	£4.50 £5.50
Monkey Shoulder	£4.50
JW Black label	£5.00
Jack Daniel's	£4.50
Bulleit Woodford Reserve	£4.50
Shackleton	£5.50 £5.50
Oban 14	£14.00
Lagavulin 16	£14.00
Rum	
Captain Morgan Sagatiba Premium	£4.00 £5.00
Kraken	£5.00
Malibu	£4.00
Diplomatico	£6.25
Rumbullion	£6.25
Draft Beer/Lager	CC F0
Estrella 4.6% Hawkstone Lager 4.8%	£6.50 £6.80
Cruzcampo 4.4%	£5.70
Landlord 4.3%	£5.30
Guest Ale	£4.90
Neck Oil 4.3%	£6.80
Guinness 4.1% Inches Riversider 4.7%	£6.80 £5.70
Hawkstone Cider 5%	£5.50
Free DAMM 0.0%	£4.90
Bottled Beer	
Annings Fruit Ciders 4%	£5.70
Corona 4.5%	£5.00
Heineken 0% Guinness 0%	£3.50
Daura Damm GF	£4.00 £5.00
Thatcher's ZERO	£5.00



Soft Drinks

By	Tŀ	ıe	Bo	tt	le

Appletiser	£3.70
Elderflower Presse	£3.50
Elderflower & Pomegranate	£4.00
Frobisher Orange & Passionfruit	£3.50
Frobisher Apple & Mango	£3.50
Frobisher Apple & Raspberry	£3.50
Fevertree Soda Water	£2.50
Fevertree Ginger Ale	£3.70
Fevertree Ginger Beer	£2.50
Frobisher Fruit Juices	£3.50
Orange/Apple/Pineapple/	
Cranberry / Tomato	
Fevertree Tonic Water	£2.50
Tonic / Slimline / Cucumber /	
Mediterranean / Elderflower	
Still / Sparkling Water 75cl	£4.00

On Tap	PINT	нац
Coca-Cola / Lemonade	£4.00	£2.00
Diet Coke / Coke Zero	£3.80	£1.90
Soda Water	£2.00	£1.00
Lime & Soda	£2.50	£1.25
Orange & Lemonade	£4.00	£2.00

Cordials

Lime / Orange / Blackcurrant Elderflower	50p £1.00
Hot Drinks	
Espresso	£3.00
Double Espresso	£4.00
Americano	£3.50
Flat White	£4.00
Cappuccino	£4.00
Latte	£4.00
Mocha	£4.00
Hot Chocolate	£4.00
Tea / Fruit Tea	£3.50
Liqueur Coffee	
Irish / Brandy / Baileys /	£8.50

Irish / Brandy / Baileys /	£8.50
Cointreau / Calypso	
Oat Milk Available	+40p